
 

 
PCDS Calendar 2017-2018 

           
Wednesday, September 6    Teachers Return  
 
Tuesday, September 12     Parent Orientation 6:30-8:30 p.m. 
                                      
Thursday, September 14    Opening Day for Fours and Fives 
      
Monday, September 18     Opening Day for Toddlers and Threes  
 
Thursday & Friday, September 21 & 22   Rosh Hashanah 
School Closed 
  
Monday, September 25 Early Morning Greeter begins  
 
Wednesday, October 4            Extended Day begins for Fives 
 
Friday, October 6     Caregiver Orientation - 9:15 a.m. 
 
Monday, October 9     Columbus Day 
School Closed 
 
Wednesday, October 11     Extended Day begins for Fours 
 
Friday, October 13     First PA Meeting and Friday Coffee - 9:15 a.m. 
 
Monday, October 16     Ongoing School Discussion with Betsy - 6:30 p.m. 
       
Friday, October 20     Family Friday - 8:20 a.m. 
 
Thursday, October 26     Curriculum Night 6:30-8:00 p.m.             
       No Extended Day for Fours and Fives 
 
Saturday, November 4     Dad’s Pajama Breakfast 
 
Wednesday, November 8 Open House 6:30-8 p.m. 
 
Monday, November 13     Parent /Teacher Conferences    
School Closed       Dad’s Night Out 
 
Wednesday, November 15    Spirit Day (no photo - just for fun!) 
 
Friday, November 17     Used Clothing/Toy Sale - 9 a.m. 
 
Wednesday through Friday,     Thanksgiving Holiday 
November 22 -24     
School Closed 
 
Tuesday, December 5     Mom’s Night Out      
 
Tuesday, December 19     Teacher Appreciation Holiday Luncheon 

No Extended Day for Fives 
 
Thursday, December 21     Class Parties followed by PA Holiday Party 

Winter Break begins after Class Party 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Monday, January 8     Teachers Return  
 
Tuesday, January 9     School Reopens for Children  
 
Monday, January 15     Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
School Closed 
 
Wednesday, January 17     Extended Day begins for Threes 
 
Friday, January 26     Family Friday 8:20 a.m. followed by  

PA Meeting and Friday Coffee 
 

Thursday, February 1     Annual Benefit 
 
Monday & Tuesday, February 19 & 20     Mid-Winter Weekend 
School Closed 
 
Monday, March 12 Ongoing School Discussion with Betsy - 6:30 p.m. 
 
Friday, March 16     Family Visiting Day (except Toddlers)    
       Spring Break begins  
 
Monday, April 2      Teachers Return  
 
Tuesday, April 3     School Reopens for Children  
 
Wednesday, April 11     Color Day 
 
Monday, April 16     Book Fair Cocktail Party - 6:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April17     Book Fair  
 
Monday, April 23     Parent/Teacher Conferences  
School Closed      
 
Friday, April 27      Used Clothing/Toy Sale - 9 a.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 2     Spirit Day - All School Photo 9:30 a.m. 
 
Friday, May 11      Grandparent’s Day (except Toddlers) 
 
Monday, May 14     PA Reception for New and Returning Parents 6-7:30 p.m.  
 
Thursday, May 17     Alumni Ice Cream Social 
 
Friday, May 18      Family Friday 8:20 a.m. followed by 
       Last PA Meeting and Friday Coffee 
  
Tuesday, May 22     Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 
       No Extended Day for Fives 
   
Thursday, May 24      Last day of Extended Day 
 
Monday, May 28     Memorial Day 
School Closed 
 
Friday, June 1       Closing Day for Children 
 



EMERGENCY SCHOOL CLOSINGS:  An all-school email will alert you to any unexpected school closings due to 
problems such as weather, transit difficulties or national emergencies. 


